
West Fork Gator Softball 2024

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME LOCATION
Jan 30 Tues Varsity Tri Scrimmage LHS/CHS TBA @ Cleveland 
Feb 3 Sat KP, NC, WF, Atasc SCRIMMAGE TBA @Atascocita
Feb 9 Fri Aldine 5:00 PM HOME
Feb 13 Tues Klein Forest 4:00 PM HOME
Feb 20 Tues Dayton 5:00 PM HOME

Feb 22-24 Thurs, Fri, Sat Play for Kade Tournament TBA @ Cleveland
Feb 27 Tues Tarkington 5:00 PM HOME

Feb 29-Mar 2 Thurs, Fri, Sat Cleveland Rotary Tournament TBA @ Cleveland
Mar 5 Tues Hamshire-Fannett 5:30 PM @ Hamshire-Fannett

Mar 7&9 Thurs/Sat NCISD Tournament TBA HOME
Mar 8 Fri Livingston* 5:00 PM HOME
Mar 12 Tues Hardin- Jefferson 5:30 PM @Hardin-Jefferson
Mar 15 Fri Klein Forest 4:00 PM @Klein Forest
Mar 19 Tues Liberty 5:00 PM HOME
Mar 22 Fri Splendora 5:00 PM @Splendora
Mar 26 Tues Huffman 5:00 PM HOME
Mar 28 Thurs Hamshire-Fannett 5:00 PM HOME
April 2 Tues Livingston 5:00 PM @ Livingston
April 5 Fri Hardin- Jefferson 5:30 PM HOME
April 9 Tues BYE BYE
April 12 Fri Liberty 5:00 PM @ Liberty
April 16 Tues Splendora ** 5:00 PM HOME
April 19 Fri Huffman 5:00 PM @ Huffman

April 23 District Certification

District Games
Teacher Appreciation Night *
Parent Appreciation Night **

Head Coach: Megan Dean Principal: Bridgett Heine
Assistants: Cameron Taylor &  Lauren Robinson Athletic Coordinator: Dougald McDougald
Superintendant: Matt Calvert Asst. Athletic Coordinator: Tammy White
Athletic Director: Jim Holley Head Trainer: Barrett Pace




